
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  164 SCT:  47

16135 Aspire 29.29 0 01 100Q 0Griep 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  170 SCT:  45

20201 HeyRocky! 61.21 4 1 0NQ 1McBride 0

20202French Montana 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Zislin 1

20203 Piper 42.25 0 0 0NQ 1Lindblad 0

20204 Mayhem 31.21 0 0 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  170 SCT:  48

24205 Paisley 41.29 0 01 100Q 0Goetzke 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  164 SCT:  52

12068 Briar 30.53 2 2 0NQ 2Savoie 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  51

08108 Dalee 33.98 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

08100 Manny 34.57 0 02 100Q 0Lawrence 0

08106 Newman 34.80 0 03 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

08103 Paige 35.57 0 04 100Q 0Gahan 0

08102 Haema 42.67 2 0 0NQ 0Nickolaou 0

08107 Stone 42.97 2 2 0NQ 2Torgerson 0

08209 Ben 36.42 1 0 0NQ 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  157 SCT:  48

12114 Simone 27.65 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

12113 Punky 37.63 0 1 0NQ 1Potz 0

12115 Charlie 60.15 1 1 0NQ 1Regenscheid 0

12117 Jetta 40.08 1 1 0NQ 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  164 SCT:  47

16124 Vibe 27.26 0 01 100Q 0Brown 0

16136 Binx 30.31 0 02 100Q 0Holm 0

16140 Mozzer 31.02 0 03 100Q 0Miller 0

16123 Revel 31.16 0 04 100Q 0Sorum 0

16118 Sketcher 31.62 0 0 100Q 0Miller 0

16141 Blink 37.52 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16126 Rusty 47.88 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16119 Merlee 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Kaye 1

16121 Josephine 58.82 1 0 0NQ 0Damgaard 0

16130 Kiva 41.69 2 1 0NQ 0Allen 0

16132 Cutty 31.27 1 0 0NQ 1Escher 0

16133 Chispa 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Larson 1

16134 Apollo 41.17 0 1 0NQ 2Stulken 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  170 SCT:  45

20179 'Cuse 28.62 0 01 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20162 Mozz 29.00 0 02 100Q 0Jensen 0

20149 Rebel 29.49 0 03 100Q 0Grunhovd 0

20145 Biscuit 29.77 0 04 100Q 0Geller 0

20177 Sticks 31.22 0 0 100Q 0Hoye 0

20160 Izzy 31.53 0 0 100Q 0Copsey 0

20148 Rave 31.96 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

20173 Harley 33.78 0 0 100Q 0Hafner 0

20146 Twizzle 34.19 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20147 Sally 36.64 0 0 100Q 0Oneal 0

20166 Free-Beer 38.25 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0
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20154 Bogey 38.68 0 0 100Q 0Lindsley 0

20150 Deeks 42.42 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20184 Grouse 43.59 0 0 100Q 0Zumpf 0

16078 Laser 52.94 2 2 0NQ 2Callery 1

20151 Kite 31.17 0 0 0NQ 1Cutsforth 0

20153 Apollo 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 1

20155 Jock 34.00 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20158 GG!!!!! 27.59 1 1 0NQ 1Greninger 0

20159 Zeeee 32.72 1 0 0NQ 0Sommer 0

20164 Wave 50.41 1 4 0NQ 2Osojnicki 0

20170 Rae 33.58 1 2 0NQ 1Eckert 0

20171 Yikes 35.17 1 0 0NQ 1Flaws 0

20174 Luke 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

20180 Petra 49.21 2 1 0NQ 0Sutich 0

20181 Power 39.40 1 1 0NQ 1Osojnicki 0

20185 Polly 46.39 0 0 97NQ 0Kott 0

20152 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

20169 Ollie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Alcorn 0

20172 Smitty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

20183 Piper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McBride 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  170 SCT:  48

24186 Charli 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0McFadden 0

24190 Eclipse 31.26 0 01 100Q 0Greninger 0

24191 Rush 32.09 0 02 100Q 0Eckert 0

24195 Roger 33.74 0 03 100Q 0Bixby 0

24193 Athena 34.80 0 04 100Q 0Gorman 0

24187 Jorge 35.60 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24196 Allie 36.23 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

24192 Jameson 37.11 0 0 100Q 0Millette 0

24188 Asha 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  56

04040 Nova 37.15 0 01 100Q 0Zislin 0

04050 Priest 39.40 0 02 100Q 0Zislin 0

04041 Charlotte 42.45 0 03 100Q 0Pertile 0

04044 Hank 45.09 0 04 100Q 0Hayes 0

04042 Yoshi 46.84 0 0 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04046 Kazzie 31.45 0 0 0NQ 1Pertile 0

04048 Chewie 66.39 1 1 0NQ 1Nawrocki 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  157 SCT:  53

08056 Kaemon 30.53 0 01 100Q 0Kaye 0

08057 Keira 31.49 0 02 100Q 0Johnson 0

08054 Timmie 42.81 0 03 100Q 0Zimmerman 0

08053 Gil 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Gisi 1

08058 Differ 41.09 1 2 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  164 SCT:  52

12062 Maya 32.54 0 01 100Q 0Anderson 0

12063 Jive 32.72 0 02 100Q 0Wallace 0

12060 Tuscan 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Hilzendager 1

12061 Ike 27.68 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 0

12067 Bindi 37.24 2 1 0NQ 2Fleischhacker 0
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Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  170 SCT:  50

16082 Jazzy 33.21 0 01 100Q 0Loose 0

20182 Diesel 34.80 0 02 100Q 0Chapman 0

16092 Mira 35.20 0 03 100Q 0Reedy 0

16073 Titan 37.40 0 04 100Q 0Kott 0

16075 Elvis 37.07 0 0 0NQ 1Flaws 0

16081 Strive 32.66 0 0 0NQ 1Wiebusch 0

16083 Bolt 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Cannon 1

16084 Moxie 59.00 0 1 0NQ 1Kowalchyk 0

16085 Lever 27.76 1 1 0NQ 2Gagliardi Little 0

16087 Booty 47.87 2 1 0NQ 1Belz 0

16088 Rye 37.67 1 1 0NQ 2Wallace 0

16090 Tabitha 58.53 0 0 76NQ 0Hilzendager 0

16077 Cherry 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  170 SCT:  53

20093 Lila 38.56 0 01 100Q 0Meath 0

20094 Kaia 51.68 1 0 0NQ 0Becker 0

20095 Trout 37.86 0 0 0NQ 1Zumpf 0

20096 Uisge Beatha 63.18 2 1 0NQ 1Anderson 0

20097 Raleigh 37.64 1 0 0NQ 0DeLong 0

20099 Tess 33.68 0 1 0NQ 3Meath 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  114 SCT:  46

12030 Calypso 24.10 0 01 100Q 0Waldon 0

12015 Summer 31.91 0 02 100Q 0Sokolouski 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  114 SCT:  38

20034 Brilliant 20.97 0 01 100Q 0Griep 0

20036 Spryte 0.00 4 2 0NQ 2Parker 1

Class Hgt: 08NOV P Yards:  114 SCT:  51

08026 Creed 53.90 1 01 93Q 0Moran 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV P Yards:  114 SCT:  43

16005 Harry 49.26 2 0 0NQ 1Hayes 0

16027 Mason 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Grote 1

Class Hgt: 20NOV P Yards:  114 SCT:  46

20028 Manai 22.00 0 0 0NQ 2Nickolaou 0

20198 Hooligan 49.82 3 2 0NQ 2Houg 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  141 SCT:  50

08010 Willow 41.34 1 01 95Q 0Nawrocki 0

08009 Moira 63.76 2 0 0NQ 0Hayes 0

08011 Rowdy JR 41.89 2 1 0NQ 1Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  141 SCT:  47

12013 Shire 40.17 1 01 95Q 0Nickolaou 0

12014 Ouija 0.00 4 1 0NQ 2Riel 1

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  145 SCT:  45

16018 Tye 55.33 5 3 0NQ 4Goetz 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  149 SCT:  43

24023 Maverick 27.53 0 01 100Q 0DeLong 0

20020 Keen 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Callery 1

Class Hgt: 24OPEN Yards:  149 SCT:  45

24022 Saphira 31.23 0 01 100Q 0Sather 0
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24021 Excel 40.44 3 1 0NQ 3Wiebusch 0

24037 MooN 29.42 0 0 0NQ 1Meath 0

24206 Pink 52.08 3 2 0NQ 2Houg 0

24208 Phoenix 28.08 0 0 0NQ 1Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 24COPEN Yards:  149 SCT:  43

24C02 Vice 0.00 3 1 0NQ 2Brown 1

Class Hgt: 04OPEN P Yards:  141 SCT:  55

04001 Polly 51.97 0 01 100Q 0Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN P Yards:  141 SCT:  52

12012 Henry 59.73 0 01 86Q 0Regenscheid 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN P Yards:  149 SCT:  48

16006 Kuiper 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Bata 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12114 Simone 31.36 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

12117 Jetta 38.88 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16124 Vibe 27.55 0 01* 100Q 0Brown 0

16123 Revel 32.94 0 02* 100Q 0Sorum 0

16119 Merlee 30.01 0 1 0NQ 0Kaye 0

16130 Kiva 35.84 0 1 0NQ 1Allen 0

16135 Aspire 41.72 2 1 0NQ 0Griep 0

16136 Binx 44.74 1 0 0NQ 0Holm 0

16140 Mozzer 30.62 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20162 Mozz 28.24 0 01* 100Q 0Jensen 0

20147 Sally 43.68 0 0 0NQ 0Oneal 0

20149 Rebel 28.78 0 1 0NQ 0Grunhovd 0

20153 Apollo 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Teh 1

20158 GG!!!!! 30.74 0 0 0NQ 1Greninger 0

20159 Zeeee 41.80 0 0 0NQ 1Sommer 0

20177 Sticks 41.37 2 1 0NQ 0Hoye 0

20202French Montana 53.41 0 2 0NQ 4Zislin 0

20204 Mayhem 43.21 0 2 0NQ 1Grunhovd 0

20145 Biscuit 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Geller 0

20152 Pose 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gagliardi Little 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24190 Eclipse 30.87 0 01* 100Q 0Greninger 0

24193 Athena 37.13 0 02 100Q 0Gorman 0

24187 Jorge 48.59 0 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

24195 Roger 41.64 0 1 0NQ 1Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 24CPRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

24C02 Vice 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Brown 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04040 Nova 44.47 0 01* 100Q 0Zislin 0

04042 Yoshi 45.15 0 02 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04046 Kazzie 32.26 0 0 0NQ 2Pertile 0

04050 Priest 40.12 0 0 0NQ 2Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12063 Jive 34.40 0 01* 100Q 0Wallace 0

12060 Tuscan 59.92 2 0 0NQ 0Hilzendager 0
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12061 Ike 35.97 2 1 0NQ 1Teh 0

12067 Bindi 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Fleischhacker 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

20185 Polly 46.02 0 01* 100Q 0Kott 0

16087 Booty 50.14 2 1 0NQ 1Belz 0

16088 Rye 0.00 0 1 0NQ 2Wallace 1

20171 Yikes 38.07 0 1 0NQ 2Flaws 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  51

24192 Jameson 45.44 0 01 100Q 0Millette 0

4/22/2024 Page 5 of 5AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.34 by Robin Kletke


